
DEPARTME,NT OF PHYSICS
Centre of Advanced Study in physics

PANJAB UNIVERStTy, CHANDIGARH_160 014 (tNDlA)

ems 6)sy fiy*t*&: l ol

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATIONS

M/s. Krishna Engineering Works
Plot No.118, (10 Marla Plot) Ind. Area phase II,
Chandigarh - 160 002.

Dear Sir,

Please quote Technical and Financial bid (in
Generator Set with installation to the project
P cs, Paniab University. Chandi AS rs ifications:
Sr.
No.

Specifications

Generator Set
Model: Mahindra & Mahindral4g} SGM

DIESEL GENERATING SET WITH MANUAL CONTROL PANEL
NO. OF PHASES: Three, TYPE OF ENGINE
COOLING: Liquid, RATED CAPACITY GN KVA): 62.5

INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF LOWER RATING DG
SETS WITH MANUAL CONTROL PANEL

RATING OF DG SETS (tN KVA): 62.5 KVA, Three phase

Qty.

I

01

2

The quotations must reach in a sealed cover by 29.05.2017 before 5.00 pm along with your
other terms and conditions of supply, if any
LAST DATE oF RECEIPT oF euorATroNS: 29.5.2017 before 5.00 pM

OPENING OF QUOTATIONS: 30.05.2017 AT 3.30 pM.

Note : The quotation must reach by Hand or Registered Post or Speed post on or before
29.05.2017 before 5.00 p.m. on the following address:

Project Coordinator,
DST Research Project
Department of Physics, panjab University,
CHANDIGARH - 160014.

Fax: ++91,-L72-2783336
Phone: ++91,-772-2541741,
EPABX: ++9t-772-2534465
Email: phvsics@pu.ac.in

olv

two separate envelopes) for the supply of following
Coordinator, DST Research project, Department of

Contd....2



I

2

1

4.

5.

2

Please quote Technical and Financial bid (in two separate envelopes) with EMD.
Panjab University does not take any responsibility for any postal delay in delivery by

Registered/ Speed Post or lost in transit of quotation.
Conditional and unsigned quotation will not be accepted.
The supply be commenced/ made within 15 days of the issue of supply order.
All quoted rates should be FOR Panjab University and firm should quote the rate of all
taxes.

6. No payment will be made on the performa invoice.
7. The quotation shall not contain corrections, erasers and overwriting.
8. Please mention Name of work and due date on the Envelope.
9. The undersigned reserves right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any

reason.

10. Please quote the discounted price being an educational institute..
I 1. Quotations will be opened on 30.05.2017 at 03.30 pm and you may depute your

representative at the time of opening of quotations.
12' MOST IMPORTANT: The bidders are requested to attach the EMD Demand Draft of

2Yo of the quotation in the name Chairperson, Depaftment of Physics, panjab University,
chandigarh", without Demand Draft, quotation will not be entertained.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Qru,r
Chairperson,

Chairperson
Deptt. of Physics
P.U. ChandiEarh

TA. echnica lications:
Sr.

No.
Specifications

Generator Set
Model: Mahindra & Mahindrallg} 5GM

DIESEL GENERATING SET WITH MANUAL CONTROL PANEL
NO. OF PHASES: Three, TYPE OF ENGINE
COOLING: Liquid, RATED CAPACITY (IN KVA): 62.5

INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF LOV/ER RATING
DG SETS WITH MANUAL CONTROL PANEI,

RATING OF DG SETS (IN KYA):62.5 KVA, Three phase

Qty. Yes/I.{o

I

01

2


